PRODUCTION NEEDS

Service

30sec Video
Edit

60sec Video
Edit

5 min
YouTube
Video Edit

TV
Commercial

Photography /

Videography

Bulk Work

Time

Thr

1.5-2hr

3-5hr

Varies

3hr

Minimum

20hr

Rate

$60

$100

$150-200

$500
minimum

35
Per Hour

$1000
week

with

Original

Music

$75

$150

$250-300

$600
minimum

Varies

Varies



