

## PRODUCTION NEEDS

Service	Time	Rate	With Original Music
30sec Video Edit	1hr	\$60	\$75
60sec Video Edit	1.5-2hr	\$100	\$150
5 min YouTube Video Edit	3-5hr	\$150-200	\$250-300
TV Commercial	Varies	\$500 minimum	\$600 minimum
Photography / Videography	3hr Minimum	35 Per Hour	Varies
Bulk Work	20hr	\$1000 week	Varies